2023/24 HOURLY RENTAL RATES

2 hour minimum on all rentals

Lou Fusz Complex
Synthetic Turf
Natural Grass

Pavillion

Lou Fusz Training Center
Dome - Full Field

Dome - 7v7 Field

Bermuda Grass

92 Room

Star Room

Media Room

Carol House Lounge

Champions Lounge

$110
$85
$120

$600
$200
$150
$110
$110
$150
$150
$150

Set up, warm up, break down and clean

up must all be completed within your

rental time period



