2023/24 HOURLY RENTAL RATES

2 hour minimum on all rentals

Lou Fusz Complex

Synthetic Turf	\$110
Natural Grass	\$85
Pavillion	\$120

Lou Fusz Training Center

Dome - Full Field	\$600
Dome - 7v7 Field	\$200
Bermuda Grass	\$150
92 Room	\$110
Star Room	\$110
Media Room	\$150
Carol House Lounge	\$150
Champions Lounge	\$150

Set up, warm up, break down and clean up must all be completed within your rental time period